MockBa (495)268-04-70
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
ActaHa (7172)727-132
AcTtpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BpsHck (4832)59-03-52
BnapusocTok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpap, (844)278-03-48
Bonorga (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuH6ypr (343)384-55-89
VBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06
VeBck (3412)26-03-58

Kuprusms (996)312-96-26-47

VpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
KanuHuHrpag (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KpacHogap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
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Jlvneuk (4742)52-20-81
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Camapa (846)206-03-16
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Kasaxctan (7273)495-231

Cumdpepononsb (3652)67-13-56

CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
Coun (862)225-72-31
CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35
Teepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TioMeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsiHoBck (8422)24-23-59
Ydpa (347)229-48-12
XabapoBsck (4212)92-98-04
YensabuHek (351)202-03-61
Yepenosel (8202)49-02-64
Apocnaenb (4852)69-52-93

Tapxukuctan (992)427-82-92-69
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ON-SURFACE SCISSORS LIFT

MODEL: S300

» Automatic safety device controlled electrically.NO air needed.

AMGO Full Rise Scissor Lift is the perfect choice
for raising the vehicle high enough to walk

Detailed Product Information

» 3000kg Lifting capacity

underneath but limited bay space width.

» 2-Dual synchronous cylinders are applied to assure the lifting
level on both platforms.

» Hydraulic safety locks system instead of the mechanical safety locks.
» Hydraulic equalization for easy access between ramps.

* Electrical control system operated by Up or Down button.
* Low profile design. The closed height is only 115mm.

Model

Lifting Capacity

Lifting Time
Lifting Height

Minimum Heigh
Runway Length

Width Between Runways

Runway Width

Overall Length (Inc Ramps)

Gross Weigh
Motor

S300
3000kg
50S
2000mm
115mm
1608mm
750mm
600mm
2028mm
866Kg
3.0HP



